1. Name of Listed Entity:XL Energy Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: XLENERGY
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2015
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly |No
paid up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities or Warrants?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |[No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in No
locked-in?
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge |Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
or otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential VVoting Rights?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category Nos. of No. of fully No No. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights heldin No. of Shareholding Numb Number of Shares Number of
ry of shareh paid up . of shares nos. ding as each class of securities Shares ,asa% er of pledged or equity
0} shareholde olders equity Par underlyin shares a % of Underly assuming Locke shares held
r (1 shares equit| Depository held (calculated (IX) Outstandi of convertible otherwise in
() held share| Receipts viny= _ per convertibl| securities (as (X1 encumbered dematerializ
(v) qheld (D] V)+(\)+ Tgsp?? Psecuritie Rpercentage of (Xt edform
V) (D] vy (includin diluted share
Asa% No of Voting Rights Tot Warrants capital) N | Asa | No. (@) As a XIV
(A+B+C al ) 0 % % of
2) Clas seg: X C| Tot al as a XD=(VI+(X) . of total
| % of Asa % of total Share
a (A+B (A+B+C2) ( Sha s held
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e
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Non
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0

0

0

0

0
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Shares
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Shares held
by
Employee
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o

Total

21554

2277439700

22774397

100

22774397

22774397

100 0

5053453

99.8

22766166




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully shares nos. ding % each class of securities Share g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid underlying| shares calculate (IX) Underly| assuming shares pledged or shares held
(0] (D) up Depository held d as per Outstan full (X1 otherwise in
equity Receipts Vil = SCRR converti| conversion encumbered dematerializ
share (D] IV+V+VI) 1957 securiti of X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Tot (includi| convertible N As a No. (a) As a (XIV)
(Iv) As a % of al Warran| securities ( o % of % of
(A+B+C2) as X) as a . total total
V) s x o | Eetomntoee | L | S o
Tot share ) held held
al capital) () (b)
Voti XD =
ng (VID+(X) as a
righ % of
ts A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 3963579 396357917.4 3963579 396357917.4 0 3953453 199.7413963579
ndu undivided
Family
Akshay Mittal 240961 240961 [1.06 240961 240961 [1.06 0 240961 [100 240961
Aneesh Mittal 30000 30000 |13 30000 30000 |13 0 30000 100 (30000
Dinesh 2567303 256730311.27 2567303 256730311.27 0 2567303 [100 2567303
Kumar
Sharukh 461555 461555 2.03 461555 461555 2.03 0 457123 199.04/461555
Kumar
Sheshank 517366 517366 2.27 517366 517366 2.27 0 511672 [98.9 (517366
Kumar
Viplav Mittal 146394 146394 |64 146394 146394 |.64 0 146394 (100 (146394
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P
Government/
State
Government(s
)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks




d |Any Other 1 1100000 11000004 .83 1100000 11000004.83 0 1100000 [100 (1100000
(specify)
Bodies 1100000 11000004.83 1100000 11000004.83 0 1100000 [100 (1100000
Corporate
Sub-Total 7 5063579 0 0 506357922.23 5063579 506357922.230 0 0 [0 5053453 [199.75063579
(A1) 4
2 |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0
a |Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 D
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e  JAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 7 5063579 0 0 506357922.23 5063579 506357922.230 0 0 [0 5053453 [199.75063579
Shareholding 4
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AM)+(A)2)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name P Nos. of No. of fully P Nos. of Total Sha Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the A | shareh paid up a shares nos. reh class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders N older equity r underlyi shares ol Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (UD)] share s t ng held VIL din Outstanding assuming (Xiry otherwise in
( held (V) | Depositor = g% convertible full encumbered dematerializ
| y y WVAV+VI calc securities conversion (X1 ed form
I Receipts ulat No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa XIV)
) p (D] ed a % of Warrants) convertible (@) % of (No % of
a as Total (X) securities total t total
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Mutual
Funds/

Venture
Capital Funds

Alternate
Investment
Funds

Foreign
\Venture
Capital
Investors

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)1)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of




India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

20949

13804933

13804933

60.61

13804933

13804933

60.61

o

13796702

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

20898

11793566

11793566

51.78

11793566

11793566

51.78

11785335

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

o1

2011367

2011367

8.83

2011367

2011367

8.83

2011367

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRS)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

598

3905885

3905885

17.15

3905885

3905885

17.15

3905885

BUSINESSM
ATCH
SERVICES
(INDIA)

PRIVATE

280745

280745

1.23

280745

280745

1.23

280745




LIMITED

Bodies
Corporate

1324660

1324660

5.82

1324660

1324660

5.82

1324660

Clearing
Members

12029

12029

.05

12029

12029

.05

12029

GLOBE
FINCAP
LIMITED

311550

311550

1.37

311550

311550

1.37

311550

JM
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED

053347

953347

4.19

053347

053347

4.19

053347

Non-Resident
Indians

773554

773554

3.4

773554

773554

3.4

773554

PLUTO
TRADE
LINKSLTD

250000

250000

1.1

250000

250000

1.1

250000

Sub-Total
(B)B)

21547

17710818

17710818

77.76

17710818

17710818

77.76

17702587

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)

21547

17710818

17710818

77.76

17710818

17710818

77.76

17702587




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0] (D) up shares Depository il = d as per Outstanding assuming (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
[\ID) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting as a Shar ap share
X v al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(©)D)+(©C)2)




